>, Cicero-North Syracuse
) Boys 7th/8th Football
2021 - 2022

ATHLE TlCé

Coaches:

o Jack Harbold, Head Coach
Rick Mancabelli, Head Coach
Jeff Colasanti, Asst Coach
Steve Ellis, Asst Coach

Ryan Caraher, Asst Coach

Players (35)

NUMBER NAME
Aiden Baum
Tyler Belknap
Jacob Blanton
Israel Browne
Edward Cabhill
Deagan Capobianco
Peter Carocci IV
Donovan Chaney
Austin Clarke
Oliver Davenport
Luke Deinhart
Braydon Dems
Jeremy Detor
Brayden Devereaux
Antwaun Dixon Il
Donte Graham Jr
Cole Granoski
Christian Green
Jacob Hill
Donovan Keener
Nicholas Kingsley
Reef Lawn
Jayden Liehs
Thomas O'Connell
Dominic Pauline
Tyler Pauline
Carter Petranchuk
Alexander Salloum
Dominic Salvatore
Ashton Schober
Braylon Taylor
Jayden Watson
Nathaniel Wright
Christopher Young
Jaden Zimmer

POSITION
WR/DB
WR/QB/DB
OL/DL
OL/DL
LB/WR
LB/FB
OL/DL
QB/S
WR/DB
OL/DL
WR/DE
QB/DB
OL/DL
TE/LB
WR/DB
RB/DB
QB/DB
LB/FB
TE/DE
OL/DL
WR/LB
C/DL
OL/DL
OL/DL
RB/DB
RB/DB
TE/OL/DE
WR/DE/DB
OL/DL
WR/DB
WR/DB
OL/DL
WR/DB
WR/RB/DE
RB/DB

Athletics Director: Tim Bednarski
Assistant: Cyndi Wodzenski

6002 Rt 31

Cicero, NY, 13039

(315) 218-4115
http://www.cnsathletics.com

GRADE
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
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